Широкополосный усилитель
Ku-диапазона
PKU100
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

5 Hz to 150 Hz, max. 1.8 g at 55 Hz, max. 0.5 g at 55 Hz to 150 Hz,
in line with EN 60068-2-6, EN 61010-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Indoor base unit, 400 W, 3 RU rack model R&S®PKU-I400 2510.7005.41
Outdoor base unit, 400 W, outdoor housing R&S®PKU-O400 2510.8001.41
Indoor base unit, 750 W, 3 RU rack model R&S®PKU-I750 2510.7005.81
Outdoor base unit, 750 W, outdoor housing R&S®PKU-O750 2511.6002.81
Hardware options
Adaptive linearization for amplifier with Ku band input, indoor model, 400 W R&S®PKU-B040 2510.9420.40
Adaptive linearization for amplifier with Ku band input, outdoor model, 400 W R&S®PKU-B040 2511.6925.40
Adaptive linearization for amplifier with Ku band input, indoor model, 750 W R&S®PKU-B075 2510.9420.75
Adaptive linearization for amplifier with Ku band input, outdoor model, 750 W R&S®PKU-B075 2511.6925.75
Upconverter for amplifier with L band input, indoor models R&S®PKU-B200 2510.9420.02
Upconverter for amplifier with L band input, outdoor model, 400 W R&S®PKU-B200 2511.6925.02
Upconverter for amplifier with L band input, outdoor model, 750 W R&S®PKU-B250 2511.6925.50
RF monitor output, rear R&S®ZRK-SR 2510.9466.00
RF monitor output, front R&S®ZRK-SF 2510.9437.00
Air filter for indoor model R&S®PKx-B110 2510.9495.02
Air ducting kit, intake and exhaust air, indoor model, 400 W R&S®PKx-B100 2513.1008.02
Air ducting kit, intake and exhaust air, indoor model, 750 W R&S®PKx-B100 2513.1008.03
Air ducting kit, exhaust air, indoor model, 400 W R&S®PKx-B100 2513.1008.04
Air ducting kit, exhaust air, indoor model, 750 W R&S®PKx-B100 2513.1008.05
Air filter for air ducting kit R&S®PKx-B111 2513.1708.02
Hardware option for control of waveguide relays up to 48 V DC R&S®PKx-B50 2514.8935.02
Software options
OCXO R&S®PKU-K01 2510.9772.02
Adaptive linearization for amplifiers with L band input, 400 W R&S®PKU-K40 2510.9789.02
Adaptive linearization for amplifiers with L band input, 750 W R&S®PKU-K75 2510.9795.02
Software option for amplifier redundancy switching, required per R&S®PKU100 R&S®PKx-K10 2514.8941.02
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04